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%18 0.88 [0.25 | 1.00 1.63 ]0.13 0.00 [{0.00 |0.00 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 3.50 10.00 | 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
$£2.8 1.50 [0.75 | 1.50 9.63 |2.75 0.00 [{0.00 |]0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 7.50 10.00 | 0.00 0 0 3 0 0
358 0.63 [0.38 | 2.63 8.2511.25 0.00 [0.00 |]0.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 14.83 1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 2 0 0
F 458 0.50 [0.75 | 2.00 8.63 | 1.50 0.00 [0.00 |0.63 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 21.92 |1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 2 0 0
558 0.38 [0.25 | 1.50 7.2510.75 0.00 [0.00 |0.50 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 30.58 | 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
5658 0.50 [0.38 | 0.63 6.25 | 1.25 0.00 [{0.00 |0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 31.2510.00 | 1.50 0 0 3 0 0
F758 0.00 [0.63 |2.13 413 10.50 0.00 [{0.00 |0.13 | 0.00 0.00 |0.25 | 24.50 |1 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 2 0 0
5858 0.50 [0.13 ]1.13 4.00 |0.50 0.00 [0.00 |0.75 [ 0.00 0.00 |0.50 | 25.17 |1 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 1 0 0
958 0.25 [0.13 |0.88 450 10.63 0.00 [{0.00 |0.50 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 26.25 |10.00 | 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Z10;8 [0.13]0.00 |0.75 450 11.00 0.00 [{0.00 |0.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.63 | 19.50 | 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 2 0 0
E11;8 [0.00|0.25[0.75 400 |0.75 0.00 [{0.00 |0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.00 | 23.58 |1 0.00 | 0.50 0 0 4 0 0
%F12:8 [0.00]0.25[1.25 4.2510.38 0.00 [{0.00 |0.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 15.58 1 0.00 | 1.00 0 1 1 0 0
% 13;8 [0.00 |0.00 |0.50 3.88 |11.63 0.00 [{0.00 |0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 | 12.33 10.00 | 0.50 0 0 3 0 0
1458 [0.00]0.25[1.25 3.00 | 1.38 0.00 [0.00 |0.88 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.25 6.58 10.00 | 1.50 0 0 1 0 0
%1558 [0.00 |0.00 |0.38 263 |1.75 0.00 [0.00 |0.88 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 3.67 10.50 [ 0.00 0 0 3 0 0
%1638 [0.00|0.00 |1.38 400 0.13 0.00 [{0.00 |0.50 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 4.67 10.00 [0.00 1 0 6 0 0
EF17:8 [0.00 025|275 5.00 10.63 0.00 [{0.00 |]0.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.25 4.00 |0.00 [0.00 0 0 1 0 0
%1858 [0.00]0.13[1.75 4.00 |0.38 0.00 [0.00 |0.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 2.2510.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
%19:8 [0.00 |0.00 | 1.00 2.2510.75 0.00 [0.00 |0.38 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 1.50 [0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 1 0 0
52058 [0.00]0.13 | 2.00 5.00 | 1.38 0.13 [0.00 | 0.50 | 0.00 0.00 |0.63 0.42 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 5 0 0
%2158 [0.00 |0.50 |2.38 5.50 10.63 0.00 [0.13 ]10.63 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 0.17 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 2 0 0
52258 [0.00|0.38 |2.38 6.63 | 0.88 0.00 [{0.00 |0.38 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.38 0.17 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 2 0 0
%238 [0.00]0.38 | 3.00 525 11.13 0.00 [0.00 |0.50 | 0.00 0.25 10.63 0.25 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 1
52458 [0.00|0.38 | 2.00 513 10.63 0.25 [0.13 ]10.63 | 0.00 0.38 |0.25 0.17 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 1
52558 [0.00|0.75 |0.88 450 11.00 0.38 [0.00 |0.00 [0.13 1.50 [0.13 0.00 |0.00 |[1.00 0 0 3 0 0
52658 [0.13]0.38|1.88 438 10.63 0.75 [0.13 10.63 | 0.00 1.88 [0.50 0.08 | 0.00 [0.50 0 0 1 0 0
¥27:8 [0.00]025[1.13 3.131.13 0.25 [0.00 |0.38 | 0.00 7.38 10.00 0.00 | 0.00 [0.50 0 0 0 0 0
%2858 [0.00 |0.25 |1.50 2.5010.75 0.50 [0.00 |0.50 |0.00 | 19.50 | 0.13 0.00 | 0.00 [0.50 0 0 0 0 0
%29:8 [0.00|0.25 |1.00 3.00 |0.75 1.00 [{0.00 |0.63 |0.00 | 24.75 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 0 0 0 0 0
%3058 [0.00 |0.00 |0.50 1.50 |0.63 0.50 [0.00 |0.50 |0.00 | 14.88 |0.13 0.08 | 0.00 [0.00 0 0 0 0 0
%31;8 [0.00|0.130.88 2.6310.75 1.00 {0.00 |0.38 |0.00 | 10.88 | 0.38 0.00 | 0.00 [0.50 0 1 0 0 0
¥32:8 [0.000.13[0.25 2.6310.63 1.38 [{0.00 | 1.00 [ 0.00 6.63 |0.13 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
338 [0.00 |0.00 |0.38 3.00 |0.13 1.00 {0.00 |0.50 [ 0.00 3.2510.13 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
53458 [0.00 |0.38 [0.38 2.38 10.50 1.00 {0.00 |0.75 [ 0.00 413 10.38 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
3558 [0.00|0.00 |0.75 4.2510.38 1.00 {0.00 | 1.00 | 0.00 2.38 10.50 0.08 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
3658 [0.63]0.130.38 5.13 10.38 1.00 {0.13 ]0.50 [ 0.00 0.88 |0.13 0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 0 0 2 0 0
¥37:8 [1.38]10.13 063 475 10.38 0.50 [0.00 |0.88 [ 0.00 0.88 |0.13 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
3858 [0.50]0.13|0.38 3.00 |0.25 1.13 10.13 10.50 [ 0.00 0.50 |0.25 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
398 [0.75]0.130.75 2.00|0.75 0.63 [0.25 10.25 | 0.00 0.00 |0.13 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
4058 [0.13]0.38 [0.75 2.7510.38 0.25 [0.13 10.50 [ 0.00 0.25 |1 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
4158 [1.13]0.38[1.38 2.00 |0.63 0.38 [0.00 |0.63 | 0.00 0.2510.13 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
E42;8 [0.75]0.38 [0.63 250 10.25 0.38 [0.00 | 0.50 [ 0.00 0.13 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 1 0 0 0 0
¥E43:8 [2.3810.00 |1.25 3.7510.13 0.75 [0.00 |0.38 [ 0.00 0.38 | 0.38 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
E44:8 [1.50]0.75 | 1.50 3.1310.13 1.00 {0.00 | 1.38 [ 0.00 0.38 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 [0.50 0 0 1 0 0
458 [2.13]10.00 | 1.00 3.50 10.38 0.38 [0.00 |0.88 [ 0.00 0.25 |1 0.00 0.25 10.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
4658 [3.13]0.00[2.13 6.13 10.13 0.88 [0.13 10.50 [ 0.00 0.13 | 0.00 0.50 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
E47:8 [4.88 10.00 | 1.50 9.50 10.63 0.38 [0.00 |0.25 [ 0.00 0.25 |0.88 0.42 10.00 [ 0.50 0 0 0 0 0
4858 [4.25]013]1.88 6.00 | 0.25 1.25 (0.00 |0.38 [ 0.00 0.2510.63 1.92 [0.00 | 0.50 0 0 0 0 0
¥F49;8 [5.88 1013050 | 10.75 |0.25 0.63 [0.00 |0.25 [ 0.00 0.00 | 0.25 1.08 [0.00 | 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
50,8 [5.50 |0.00 [2.50 | 13.88 |0.75 1.00 {0.00 |0.25 [ 0.00 0.00 | 0.25 458 10.00 [0.00 0 0 0 0 0
%518 [3.13]025[2.38 | 17.38 |0.38 1.63 [0.00 |0.00 [ 0.00 0.13 ]0.13 9.75 10.00 [ 0.50 0 0 0 0 0
%E52:8 [1.75]1013[1.38 | 15.13 |0.75 1.13 {0.00 |0.13 [ 0.00 0.00 |0.25 | 22.67 | 0.00 | 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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